Green
SIRE

GREEN SIRE GOLF CABANILLAS
¥  TORNEO GSG VUELTA AL COLE 04.09.2021

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 04/09/2021
Hora Listado: 14:38:32

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Guadalajara)
12 CAT. HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

ONO A WN -

COLLADO SANCHEZ, ALVARO
MUNOZ CORSINI , RAFAEL
PANIAGUA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONI
MARTIN HAYASHIDA, VICTOR
LAPIDO MONTALVO, ANGEL
LIMBURG JUAN, IVAN

HERRAIZ ORTEGA, FABIAN
BRAVO SERRANO, JAVIER

CLUB

C.T.G.
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
TRES CANTOS
FEDERACION BALE
GOLF PARK

C.T.G.

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

12,1
5,6
52
5.2
9,6
11,7
9,7
13,1
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FECHA: 04/09/2021 CODIGO: 881621184

WNWNNNNDW

15
7
7
7
12
15
12
17

1a

36
35
34
29
28
25
23

26

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

36
35
34
29
28
25
23
Dsc



